

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 721 OF 2005

EDI LAVANYA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INTETI JAGADISH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner has to disclose the correct address of the unserved
respondent as well as to file before this Court a certified copy of the original petiti
n,
which she wants to transfer from one court to another.

List the matter on 3rd January, 2008.

s

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar